This report was run on 18/04/2024, at 09:13 AM and is a guideline to assist you when requesting a group visit to the Museum of London Docklands.
The report uses formulas to calculate the number of groups already visiting between 10am - 2pm and is only a guideline; it does not guarantee a requested day will be available.

We can accommodate 16 classes of up to 35 students plus required teachers and adults between 10:00and 14:00; if your group is larger than this, we will split the group into smaller groups.

We are able to welcome upto 3 classes every 30 minutes, if you are visiting with miore than 3 classes your entrry times will be staggered.
If you are visiting to view a particular gallery (or galleries), please check the gallery availability and select these galleries when submitting a visit request.

April 2024
Thursday 18 April 2024
Friday 19 April 2024
Monday 22 April 2024
Tuesday 23 April 2024
Wednesday 24 April 2024
Thursday 25 April 2024
Friday 26 April 2024
Monday 29 April 2024
Tuesday 30 April 2024

Date Key

Green = Good availability
= Limited availability

Availability: 2 classes

Availability: 3 classes

Availability: 3 classes

London,
No.1 Trade Sugar, City and First Port of Warehouse Docklands New Port,  Mudlarks
Earliest arrival time for Warehouse Expansion Slavery River Sailortown the Empire of the World  at War New City Gallery
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Galleries Key
Green = Good availability = Limited availability
Red = Gallery not available




May 2024
Wednesday 01 May 2024
Thursday 02 May 2024
Friday 03 May 2024
Monday 06 May 2024
Tuesday 07 May 2024
Sl 00 D00
Thursday 09 May 2024
Friday 10 May 2024
Monday 13 May 2024
Tuesday 14 May 2024
Wednesday 15 May 2024
Thursday 16 May 2024
Friday 17 May 2024
Monday 20 May 2024
Tuesday 21 May 2024
Wednesday 22 May 2024
Thursday 23 May 2024
Friday 24 May 2024
Monday 27 May 2024
Tuesday 28 May 2024
Wednesday 29 May 2024
Thursday 30 May 2024
Friday 31 May 2024

Date Key

Green = Good availability
= Limited availability

Fully Booked between 10am and 2pm
Availability: 5 classes

Availability: 4 classes

Self- directed visit availability (date and galleries)
For more information about a gallery, click the gallery name below (opens in a new window)

London,
No.1 Trade Sugar, City and First Port of Warehouse Docklands New Port,  Mudlarks
Earliest arrival time for Warehouse Expansion Slavery River Sailortown the Empire of the World at War New City Gallery
1class 2classes 3 classes
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Galleries Key
Green = Good availability = Limited availability
Red = Gallery not available




June 2024
Monday 03 June 2024
Tuesday 04 June 2024
Wednesday 05 June 2024
Thursday 06 June 2024
Friday 07 June 2024
Monday 10 June 2024
Tuesday 11 June 2024
Wednesday 12 June 2024
Thursday 13 June 2024
Friday 14 June 2024
Monday 17 June 2024
Tuesday 18 June 2024
Wednesday 19 June 2024
Thursday 20 June 2024
Friday 21 June 2024
Monday 24 June 2024
Tuesday 25 June 2024
Wednesday 26 June 2024
Thursday 27 June 2024
Friday 28 June 2024

Date Key

Green = Good availability
= Limited availability

Self- directed visit availability (date and galleries)
For more information about a gallery, click the gallery name below (opens in a new window)

London,
No.1 Trade Sugar, City and First Port of Warehouse Docklands New Port,  Mudlarks
Earliest arrival time for Warehouse Expansion Slavery River Sailortown the Empire of the World at War New City Gallery
1class 2classes 3 classes
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Galleries Key
Green = Good availability = Limited availability
Red = Gallery not available




July 2024
Monday 01 July 2024
Tuesday 02 July 2024
Wednesday 03 July 2024
Thursday 04 July 2024
Friday 05 July 2024
Monday 08 July 2024
Tuesday 09 July 2024
Wednesday 10July 2024
Thursday 11 July 2024
Friday 12 July 2024
Monday 15 July 2024
Tuesday 16 July 2024
Wednesday 17 July 2024
Thursday 18 July 2024
Friday 19 July 2024
Monday 22 July 2024
Tuesday 23 July 2024
Thursday 25 July 2024
Friday 26 July 2024
Monday 29 July 2024
Tuesday 30 July 2024
Wednesday 31 July 2024

Date Key

Green = Good availability

= Limited availability

Self- directed visit availability (date and galleries)
For more information about a gallery, click the gallery name below (opens in a new window)

London,
No.1 Trade Sugar, City and First Port of Warehouse Docklands New Port, Mudlarks
Earliest arrival time for Warehouse Expansion Slavery River Sailortown the Empire of the World  at War New City Gallery
1class 2classes 3 classes
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Galleries Key
Green = Good availability
Red = Gallery not available

= Limited availability




